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TRV AfSAT AT

(1 3TUTT 2000 T 31 AT 2001)
F.9. | 5s HAW g wAm | aedier T SO T AT
1. HIERILICICI RS QU o 3334.00| 3335.00 6669.00
2. ETES, IS 3T 9rET SR e 10253.00 | 10253.50 20506.50
3. i wrelt i e QU e 5980.00| 6987.00 11967.00
4. TR HTe! 3 e R | 7167.00| 7183.00 14350.00
5. gehY ATeT T Seg WL e 12560.00 | 12569.00 25129.00
6. RS HT e ey AT 2944.00| 2964.00 5908.00
7. YA T A5 T YR 2232.00| 2232.00 4464.00
8. <t 9E FT SES QT TR 4717.00| 4718.00 9435.00
9. diaw foe/ gar fig &1 Sies QU quRw 5900.00| 5919.75|  11819.75
10. | vt et wielt @ e Bt R 7870.00| 4884.00 12754.00
11. | Sarm Al H1 e ST ey 4200.00 | 4235.00 8435.00
12. | AR @ e ‘ G IR 3380.00| 3399.00 6779.00
13. | fCfr Ay G T4 550.00 550.50 1100.50
14. | e Y dgey ey T 5095.00| 5097.00 10192.00
15. | firear i Ager T AR 6595.00| 2598.50 9193.00
16. | T & W HT AW eSu qaeq 1014.00| 1015.50| 2029.50
17. | %A e o &t arere G qaew 1650.00| 1650.00 3300.00
18. | TSIt AT HIUT HT TS @S TRy 4553.00| 4558.00 9111.00
19. |zhfiw & sies CSy e 1850.00| 1905.00 3755.00
20. | ST TR T IRET cEy e 3380.00| 3383.50 6763.50
21. | Twfyes & are eey e 11090.00 | 7091.00 18181.00
22. | TETR ST T qATS G |qIRT 6986.00 [ 2987.50 9973.50
23. | wrdsife aeg @S |qqeq 37350.00 | 21005.00 58355.00
24, | firisr &1 9@ e | 9180.00 | 5861.75 15041.75
25. | teRtor T SRS G AR 5950.00 [ 5950.00 11900.00
26. |sha=reRe G AT 4948.00| 3288.00 8236.00
27. | e TSRS G T 819.00 819.00 1638.00
28. | SR i AgeT TR | |dew 2090.00| 2100.00 4190.00
29. . | ST T S =R | adew 9687.00| 9706.00 19393.00
30. | SiicITer sRET & SiES TefErhr | §9RT 10517.00 | 10517.50 21034.50
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31. | Srafee SET FreiEs TefERER | e 8276.00| 8277.50 16553.50
32. | TwfdE R FT SRS TR | adeT 1972.00| 1973.00 3945.00
33. | THFEREF AT Tetarhr | @dRT 3275.00| 3287.00 6562.00
34, | Toeror Y dga=d TR | GaRT 2170.00| 2175.00 4345.00
35. | THentoT i Aee TRt | |den 1740.00 | 1754.00 3494.00
36. | FTSRS TEERt | aden 2726.00 | 2727.75 5453.75
37. | R Fi q@rs TEFETER | SR 990.00 990.00 1980.00
38. | sfeieT A au TeRaE | adeu 1575.00| 1575.00 3150.00
39. | SIS qerg TR | wdRT 28641.00 | 9082.25 37723.25
40. | St aeft qems TeREER | @de 17100.00 |  5700.00 22800.00
41, .| T TSR T TR qeht |t 1785.00| 1785.00 3570.00
42, | TTRRET FT SRS ThY R 1246.00 | 1246.75 2492.75
43, | v sfiom 6T SEe ey | 3480.00 | 3481.50 6961.00
44, | vacTeT HiO HT SRS T AT 4327.00( 4320.50 8647.50
45. . | tafieT dom Friee T AR 3643.00| 3644.00 7287.00
46. . | FeReiterTet TR &1 Sigs St g4 12889.00 | 12890.00 25779.00
47, | areeer/FAd i dga g U 7038.00| 7039.00 14077.00
48. | uSficTet TR T Age=t eT) qURw 6000.00 | 6001.00 12001.00
49. | =g g dr dga= Twh ey 7828.00| 7829.00 15657.00
50. | S TR SRS ea) qaRT 5407.00| 5407.00 10814.00
51. | 9eas & e TR e 790.00 791.00 1581.00
52. | A I T ARG gwhr e 5439.00| 5439.50 10878.50
53. | ¥R FaaE T AR - 6250.00 | 12608.50 18858.50
54. | 713 FUS SET At qS FEAT TRt 44696.00 | 14899.00 59595.00
.55. | w gER A aes T AR 9800.00 | 19898.50 29698.00
56. | &wrs Hiom fY e HETT TR 12400.00 | 25255.00 37655.00
57. | SEIH TER T AEE TR 3o 5243.00| 5244.50 10487.00
58, | UMY TS T e TR IR 4513.00| 4513.70 9026.70
'59. | R R 1 e AR e 7488.00 | 7489.00 14977.00
60. | TUSfd ERFT TS ARt AT 1959.00| 1960.50 3919.50
61. |9 g wrSiwe TR T 7341.00| 7358.00 14699.00
62. | sfitemet ik F SiEge AR quRw 2774.00| 2770.00 5544.00
63. | & T v TaaqT | adea 4140.00| 2070.00]  6210.00
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BSRIATAT ATt

64. Taga 8220.00 4110.00 12330.00
65. | GmSi SEe g 29460.00 | 18064.50 47524.50
66. | s R i i€ aeTs TG 1175.00 1175.00 2350.00
67. | aTaeaTar IRt Taaga 22095.00 | 11047.50 33142.50
68. | Fash i o &g 2700.00| 2700.00 5400.00
69. | TSI it Sraet T IRaX TEaga 3150.00| 1575.00 4725.00
70. | &0 R H TR gleamhr 5050.00 | 5072.75|  10122.75
71. | smer s & @ H aang gfearhi 990.00 990.00 1980.00
72. | Twsh e i AgEy gleaht 660.00 667.50 1327.50
73. | Crer it Y Ager gl 737.00 737.00 ' 1474.00
74. | SHoATOT TSI T Ager glearht 770.00 770.00 1540.00
75. | 0 ORI FH SRS glearhr 9525.00| 9525.75 19050.75
76. | STar@ IR glearshr 23024.50 |  7425.50 30450.00
77. | o™ ot it @9 aas gleaeh 4760.00 |  9520.00 14280.00
78. | uHiftiE T Siee forwent 3190.00| 3191.75 6381.75
79. | & TSRS Rerrart 4650.00 | 4689.50 9339.50
80. | et T SiES forceret 8240.00 [ 4249.25 12489.25
81. | orverm qftfer Y geré A 4560.00 | 4560.00 9120.00

182. | e sfiom &1 Shes TREET Far 8972.00| 9066.00 18038.00
83. | & ER #SES TORT 2823.00 2812.00 5635.00
84. | TSI TER #Y Agear g 4670.00| 4686.65 9356.65
85. | fertt sfom & shge G 6200.00 | 6247.00| 12447.00
86. | SeIETTer YT hY qWTS R 15200.00 | 30498.55 45698.55
87. | QR IAT HT GEET T 9950.00 | 21021.00 30971.00
88. | st g Tetgw w1 @E@r TRt 6600.00 | .19902.00 26502.00
89. | 9. gSieT ST @S TR 5650.00| 17030.00 |  22680.00
90. | i e Trogg 1 @geEr AR 9000.00 | 27132.00 36132.00
91. | worefiv it qems AT 9300.00 | 18859.00 28159.00
92. | wex fiig Y aed AR 10200.00 | 20445.86 30646.00
93. | darm Rig i qens SIS 7400.00 | 14868.00 22268.00
94. | v fig TS it ag TRt 11272.00 22546.00 33818.00
95. | orvame g T T qelrs TRt 16118.00 | 32238.50 48356.50
96. | Umaiae fiig TeE Y e LG 9700.00 | 19731.00 29431.00
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97. | aveTm Hom i Frs TR | Fet 11400.00 | 23158.00 34558.00
98. | mMure fig sherqr TRt e 5936.00 | 11874.60 17811.00
99. | SETs it @a aas TR ERuS) 9560.00 | 19125.00 28685.00
100. | = Hior it aes |a TR 9900.00 [ 34512.00 44412.00
101. | oeger o s @ge | I | 9900.00 | 39185.00 49085.00
102. | gt= i w1 @ger qa AR 4150.00 | 12608.00 16758.00
103. | ScaTer Hiomw it aes a9 TR 6088.00 | 12178.00 18266.00
104. | forsgr dfom it aarg |8 TRt 11100.00 | 22290.00 33390.00
105. | sraaet Hiom i aeTs a9 TR 6200.00 | 12616.00 18816.00
106. | ==wm Hiorr i aems | AR 15700.00 | 32012.00 47712.00
107. | ITET TR #T <L FREGT | T 2550.00| 2565.00 5115.00
108. | X AW T TS AR | qOReT 6150.00| 6188.00 12338.00
109. | Teemm #we AR | G 6700.00 | 6723.50 13423.50
110. | sheamor FTSES TR | §@=T 15880.00 | 15892.00 31772.00
111. | sReRor s ies @RER  |@dew | 4740.00] 4964.50 9704.50
112. | THIAR TR $F 9RaT FAER | adew 3867.00| 3867.00 7734.00
113. | goeasy Hior $H sgg dewr | @uRT 4697.00| 4907.50 9604.50
114. | Fwafg Hit aars demr | wRw 1687.00 1688.50 3375.00
115. | adsites aeng CIECN) qaRw 26055.00 | 9818.00 35873.00
116. | o<t &1 QTAT drenE =T | 23655.00 [ 11827.50 35482.00
117. | gfear dom i qars TR TR 12200.00 | 25023.00 37223.00
118. | gites T i aaTg MR TR 19750.00 | 41750.00 61500.00
119. | sforw fig i aems TR TR 19100.00 | 57368.00 76468.00
120. | f=fr & gma /R T 5350.00| 2679.00 8029.00
121. | goattiE & fsft @ger R TFTIYR 3700.00| 7566.00 11266.00
122. | T9ESET HT @EET ™ TR 13700.00 | 27405.00 41105.00
123. | =ama & aoms MR Mg 74374.00 | 29190.00 | 103565.00
124. | ATSH el g I gL 68482.00 | 22860.00 91342.00
125. | gUATS areer Y TR 74046.00 | 24682.00 98728.00
126. | STHIHTT HT GEST & TR 9750.00 [ 29071.00 38821.00
127. | ot frar @1 @sET ¥ 1G] ) 9300.00 | 18622.00 27922.00
128. | Frereer e #1 @ger T TR 12000.00 | 36256.00 48256.00
129. | Jafw/mm Rig @ ager E2)) ARt 6800.00| 10303.00 17103.00




s

130. | sfowg &1 @ger AT 4980.00 | 14969.00 19949.00
131. | g uTel T @ger T 6000.00 | 18000.00 24000.00
132. | e ST T @ger T 13300.00 | 20003.00 33303.00
133. | Sheretrer st Y qeTg T 20200.00 | 30517.00 50717.00
134. | MuTetfiE USIqa I aeTg T 10000.00 | 15002.00 25002.00
135. | TSt OeAT AR it qe s ERal) 9800.00 | 14707.00 24507.93
136. | wweaey qfvtar S aars T 12822.00 | 25827.00 38649.00
137. | Siear ok Y Aga= gt Fmr 3725.00| 3727.00 7452.00
138. | 0. s)aener i dgaedt EERy 4700.00 [ 4720.00 9420.00
139. | diaw g i dga=<y e 5800.00| 5812.00 11612.00
140. | STe[eiTer ST Y dga=t o 8500.00| 8518.00 17018.00
141. | seamor i dge=<y fa 2000.00 | 2027.50 4027.50
142, | SSTHIE R T S8 P 2300.00| 2305.00 4605.00
143. | ST oK & SEe EERy 1900.00| 1907.00 3807.00
| 144. | sraetrer R i Aget P 1990.00| 2009.50 3999.50
145. | I et TR T e Tt 2407.00| 2407.00 4814.00
146. | 3% @edt-2 #19ES et . 4152.00| 4152.00 8304.00
147. | urifee R @t Sieg Tt 4500.00 | 4522.00 9022.00
148. | STTEsT eI S Agat Tt 1660.00| 1666.00 3326.00
149. | ST ER & SES et 3800.00 | 3828.00 7628.00
150. | daw &g TR #1 See TS 3650.00| 3657.00 7307.00
151. | Y=g 1 9@ TSt 7387.00 | 4233.00 11620.00
152. | 3= & aemmg Tt 3320.00| 2360.00 5680.00
153. | Sararett qens gl 6270.00| 2090.00 8360.00
154. | wrdsities foeft et aams g 37770.00 | 18885.00 56655.00
155. | dioct areft aems wage - 12420.00 | 6210.00 18630.00
156. | T Remmow &1 siee TES 5290.00 | 5300.60 10590.00
157. | @St aers AGEIEAE N 7320.00| 3660.00 10980.00
158. | wiféE & areme ARG 3307.00| 3008.00 6315.00
159. | &= @t &7 arerer e 37605.00 | 18780.00 56385.00
160. | 31T g Uaa it aas St ardt 15600.00 | 62676.00 78276.00
161. | "e=x Re vaa fr aag Seft ey 5374.00| 16124.00 21498.00
162. | givaw sfiE i aens R 13700.00 | 41374.00 55074.00
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1163, | ITRYE TSIqE ot aaTTs ISfrAT R 16800.00 | 33609.00 50409.00
164. | TafweiR it aas ARt | AR 15370.00 | 31208.00 46578.00
165. | Rrewm $r aeg @R | AR 9000.00 | 27520.00 36520.00
166. | Qs qeis Sluecy e 8400.00 | 4400.00 12800.00
167. | ad! I Giwe Sy Eiciy 5740.00 | 5740.00 11480.00
168. | Ffierrer Hiom i TS Qg SHg0 | AR 18800.00 | 37771.50 56571.50
169. |SFRWM TSt A 3800.00| 3824.00 7824.00
1170. | SR oK e | wde 1660.00| 1666.00 3326.00
mmmmmw&amﬁﬁ@
H.4. |TeeH W fifg T | qeefier T CLEE] T anT
1. SrTTeTs Y Ty arar aeigr [ 30299.00 | 10100.00 40400.00
2. TRTTE i A TONgT | Aega 15985.00 |  6000.00 21985.00
3. TS ¥ AN gfem  |w@gu | 54221.00 | 18000.00 72,221.00
AT T -
AIREAT AYTFHEHTUT ST ¥ Aeaitd
1 STdT 2000 A 31 HATE 2001 TF
®.4. | NesH AW Tifa HAW | deEie HEAT ERT CLCE] T AT
i)
1. | e H qems Sl RN 4326.00| 8652.00 12978.00
2. AT T TATE e | At 4000.00| 8101.00 12101.00
3. | it o Y aems Sl e 4500.00| 9106.00|  13606.00
4. | veaa Fraend A TRt 4500.00 | 9244.00 13744.00
5. TRy Hior ST TS @ et 6480.00 | 12982.00 19462.00
6. T T TS e EIGG 7200.00 | 21617.00 28817.00
7. | EErRor oA i qer L AR 8965.00 | 26901.00 35866.00
8. GICEIEE aEr | AR 21091.00 |  9934.00 31025.00
9. T Hiom Y @ aes @ | A 10250.00 | 20500.00 30750.00
10. | 7ToRY Y qes A Trardt 31600.00 | 15848.00 47448.00
11. | S s e arems e TR 12500.00 | 3693.00 16193.00
12. | SREETEd qes - - e TR 8400.00 [ 2800.00 11200.00
13. | %o Arar i aars T AR 3760.00| 1316.00 5076.00
14. |=sraws G i) FmaE | 42098.00 | 61080.00 | 103170.00
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15. | R awd aang T TR 4875.00| 1425.00 6300.00
16. | ot mrar ¥ qens LIS TR 17925.00 | 5975.00 23900.00
17. | &SR qfvtam 6 aens TS TR 5340.00 | 16025.00 21365.00
18. | wrar fag enfe & qes TSI TR 25509.00 | 25509.00 51018.00
19. | SITeATer sRET i aTs ST TR 4940.00| 9893.00 14833.00
20. | o i aes ToSTRT TP 14300.00 | 42994.00 57294.00
21. | TwERE Y aes ST TR 6500.00 | 19501.00 26001.00
22. | i gong i aers TSI TG 8960.00 | 26908.00 35868.00
23. | Tufee it aemg TSI T 11520.00 | 34561.00 46081.00
24. | Rrereror anif it aemg T . | T 15400.00 | 46394.00 61794.00 |
25. | ot TR T G SRaT it qed e, | g 9370.00 | 18752.00 28122.00
26. | I T G Hi adg TR TMYT 11500.00 | 34745.00 46245.00
27. | omsieer i aers TS T 9370.00 | 28122.00 37492.00
28. | SR TR T AATS UL TR 4350.00| 8850.00 13200.00
29. | vam ek fr qa ST TR 7920.00 | 15840.00 23760.00
30. | SIREe Sl aTs TSI TR 11513.00 | 23528.00 35041.00
31. | Secer i Y qes JSIS) T 9960.00 | 14192.00 24152.00
32. | ShemeT @Y A aes e R 6600.00 | 19800.00 26400.00l
33. | Mifarg weg A qes QeI TR 9360.00| 9361.00 18721.00
34. | St qens Eiciy ARIA 20614.50 | 6899.50 27514.00
35. | gt AtaT &l wighe- 1 TR | e 3025.00| 6050.00 9075.00
36. | GraX SaT I UHiehe-2 TS | AR 6963.00 [ 2241.00 9204.00
37. | TmfHE 1 qfHeRe- 1 TRET | AR 53986.00 | 53986.00 | 107972.00
38, | aTcrert st THRE A SIS TR 16006.00 | 16006.00 32012.00
39. | mmfde # afieRe-2 ToRET | AR 49545.00 | 24455.00 74000.00
40. |30 REFSES oSl | TRk 7900.00 7918.00 15818.00
41. |zshraems _ TS | AR 1290.00 433.00 1723.00
42. | umf¥E TR dr gel TReT | TRyl 5150.00 | 5224.50 10374.50
43. | it A Pl oo diaqn | smeE | 26280.00 | 26280.00 52560.00
44. | FRRETE qOMET A TS T T 8900.00 | 26727.00 35627.00
45. | g Hom 1 T Tt TR 9063.00 7764.00 16827.00
46. | Prfieme TR # See ;nlsrﬁﬁ TRrt 2126.00| 6378.00 8504.00
47. | ST Hior FT TR qreret EIEiG) 1200.00| 2470.00 3670.00
48. | g Hom @ e gt ARt 3450.00| 6040.00 9490.00
49. | el TR Y Eet AT TRt 707.00 | 2123.00 2830.00




50. | UHEEEY ER Y gl T TR 2033.00| 6101.00 8134.00
51. | SO Qs @Eedr I 8636.00 496.00 9132.00
52. | 3o e @t AR 6301.00 302.00 6603.00
53. | snemr arene aelt AR 6903.00| 3610.00 10513.00
s4. | S FHHw arret EICIG ) 3640.00 [ 2000.00 5640.00
55. | sRaeTer Y aTs e TR 3700.00| 7414.00 11114.00
56. | ST IR &7 Siigs fareft TR 6850.00 | 6854.00 13704.00
57. | TmSieTe TeR S Ager feareft ARt 1825.00 [ 1834.00 3659.00
59. | ceq @ v w@r Fr SRS feareft R 4150.00| 6252.00 10402.00
60. |sfmfeEsRETEE FEWEST  |IAEE | 9200.00 | 18646.00 27846.00
61. |Raaw & fsft aes FERZST |ama | 16299.00 | 32599.00 48898.00
62. |Tq ATl adds Meholg AR AT | FeRgeT  |a@"a™ | 11160.00 | 11150.00 22310.00
63. | TTehcix fa &1 e FERST | F9a™ [ 11780.00 | 70980.00 82766.00
64. |amESIER FAT FERRGT |Fe@am™ | 17511.00 | 2400.00 19911.00
' 65. | Jaeh Fraeng FERRET | ST 8344.00| 3576.50 11920.50
66. | TTESIe areTe STATEeT | QKT 15200.00 | 7601.00 22801.00
67. |7a ¥ SR SIETIE c) 5473.00| 5474.00 10947.00
il
68. | TrEsiiaes s TSI T AR 4917.00| 2460.00 7377.00
FAT
69. | F=f @a o T TSI T TRt 3412.00| 3412.00 6824.00
il
70. | G S TRATH | TR 7436.00| 2479.75 9915.75
iy
71. | GrESfe e e EICG ) 46595.00 | 20300.00 66895.00
73. | AreAfde & @a aorg FRgT gEaE | 13325.00 [ 26651.00 39976.00
74. | STST ATCAT TATE THATY TSR T RS U R 8492.00 | 8493.00 16985.00
75. | Yareh gt aaTs geegam [ TR 15766.00 | 7883.00 23649@
76. | T fom i @ qars W FFaT | 11221.00 | 33666.00 44887.00 |
77 | =eTer How i @a qog T daTE | 14269.00 | 42807.00 57076.00
78. | Q&SI drerre cSicc I G 79065.00 | 36392.00 115457.00
79. |wdSfE SRS 1D IEE | 9900.00 |  7600.00 17500.00
80. | mTmaTel aeis ik IEE | 22544.00 | 5647.50 28191.50
81. | Areriom fr Agar=ir femaelt  |amAam | 4420.00| 8840.00 13260.00
82. | IgH TR Hr Hgay TeRer | AT 7000.00| 7005.50 14005.50
83. | sfiher ol oY Fgart TRt CIGG ) 5500.00| 5570.00 11070.00
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3547.00

84. | =t archt e TSRSt 34710.00 | 11222.00 45932.00
85. | ardwite aag TSTTEST 33587.00 | 10998.00 44585.00
86. | g aaT Y aens Aigeit 33587.00 | 10998.00 44585.00
87. |@rareht e TSIeeT 52379.00 | 15050.00 69429.50
88. | aHTeT R i aars SIS 76396.00 | 112239.00 188635.00
89. | 9vq T THiwe TRET 2198.00( 2198.00 4396.00
90. | qET & T Tegr 24700.00 | 24700.00 49400.00
91. |SFT TSR T AT SRTT 3908.00| 7816.00 11724.00
92. | ardwife e ST T 34407.00 | 10655.00 45062.00
93. | Fvs arel aemg TSR 4739.00| 1336.00 6075.00
94. | Rl el it aams forergty 4019.00 | 4020.00 8039.00
95. | \aTd arelt qemg AT 69276.00 | 22329.50 91605.50
96. | ST arett aes KCIEY 8065.00 1924.50 9989.50
98. | FUE Tl awTs qTRAT 9199.00| 2801.00 12000.00
99. | =TSt it aTs AT 10820.00 |  3420.00 14240.00
100. | g rvom it aeTg TRt 7090.00 | 7091.00 14181.00
101. | GSTRY & @oft hr aars fertrer 6957.00 [ 2320.00 9277.00
1102, | ATCTER ST it aans ATTER 21025.50 | 10290.50 31315.50
103. | 3= arelt aorrs GSE3ICe 6446.00| 2154.00 8600.00
104. | St areft aems TEITAT 11171.00 |  3724.00 14895.00
105. | 7RI St Grasifeh aaTs RISt 51285.00 | 17115.00 68400.00
106. | QeI dqTens =T 37537.00 | 12513.00 50050.00

fehaTT T ZiehT AT T 1656.00| 3256.00 4912.00

[
IS T T ST T 4416.00| 8800.00 13216.00
&y

T TS st grer AT T 8269.00| 4134.00 12403.00
107. | et aref qens CISIGal 3798.00| 1253.00 5051.00
108. | ¥eTrit it qerrg THT [T 9800.00|  4000.00 9800.00
109. | GrdSifeR T ST 7280.00| 3580.00 10860.00
110. | ardsites g fFmfor TG 1500.00 | 1530.00 3030.00
111. | 599 TS & A formgu 30000.00 | 60000.00 90000.00
113. | eniftie o fit Agad TSIt 10840.00 | 10841.00 21681.00
114. | oR0 &t Sgarelt aeng TSTIRET 29100.00 | 12165.00 |  41265.00
115. | Twsierer i dga=r TSTRST 3834.00| 3834.00 7668.00
116, | Toaer $t dga<r TIRST 3547.00 7094.00
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117. | oEnet i dga=<r TSIST AR 3450.00 | 3450.75 6900.75
118. | siGaeiret sl Hger=<r TSRt GG 2500.00 | 2562.00 5062.00
119. | shoge &1 fiwe TeURT GG 938.00 900.00 1838.00
120. | FTRIFOT AfT TEHRT GG 650.00 600.00 1250.00
121. | G Hihe A a8 T EICinif 34382.00 | 9854.00 44236.00
122. | verel arelt aars JHT AR | ARKAT 12396.00 | 4134.00 16530.00
123. | o9l arelt aers ATHHT A | AT 36440.00 [ 22176.00 58616.00
124. |0 are aong BEST AT | ATEE 2880.00 960.00 3840.00
125. | UHYHETE &1 THiwe AT TSg 3106.00| 6211.00 9317.00
126. | arEeTs SRe Nad gy | TS 7483.00| 3742.00 11225.00
127. | IS SIS T @ i AT TR TG 3751.00| 3802.00 7553.00
128. | Sy Framg TR USE | 132000.00 | 66045.00| 198045.00
129. | et aren e aTereT TG 14380.00 —_ 14380.00
130. | K07 F1 91 Tk e UST1G 65012.00 — 65012.00
131. | FEarer ser i GISIE] qeg 25970.00 — 25970.00
132. | SaTelt SEe g, T | TSI 4293.00| 2147.00 6440.00
133. | S T ay m TSTTE 14744.00 | 6615.00 21359.00
134. | amdver sroer i aErer | aerg 20583.00 | 15060.00 35643.00
135. | <ramr & an % TSTE 12700.00 | 6348.00 19048.00
136. | faeiee &1 ¢iee FHUAT | TG | 253345.00 — | 253345.00
137. | o 807 #1 ¢ GINICS TSTE 10760.00 |  5470.00 16230.00
138. | Fiear arem arr foreree TSTE 79136.00 — 79136.00
139. | A& T TS &9 | TR 7668.00| 3833.00 11501.00
140. | TR ITAT SES qUHT USTg 5775.00| 2875.00 8650.00
141, | RSt SO T G b Mer | e 6588.00 — 6588.00

T T -
142. | STt areft 7t &1 fuet arar e | &9 S I 143060.00 | 36540.00 179600.00 |
| | Zerercon it ot ey e e 3407.00| 1814.00 5221.00
143. | FRTEH Feg % T 27248.00 | 13624.00 20872.00
144. | ot gt 1 e T TSE | 15202.00| 7601.00|  22803.00
145. | gl w1 Ghee el TSTE 10195.00 | 4189.00 14384.00

TR
146. | ferarmrener @1 wiwe qTeT g 6875.00 — 6875.00
147. | saren &d F Y m TG 1025.00| 2051.00 3076.00
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148. |or. @A (@ TeRe) Gl gqEmTs [ 4607.00  1535.00 6142.00
149. | R &1 SES e | Te 13468.00 |  4490.00 17958.00
1)
150. | mewdEt wige Tt TS 14447.50 |  3410.00 17857.50
151. | €< & SeS NI [T 13748.00 | 13747.00 27495.00
W .
152. | SFENH ST T G T ST | 6800.00 — 6800.00
153. | Sy fior &1 Fa&r df MIAgy | oS | 12340.00 | 17750.00 30090.00
154. | SHRH HioM ST TIAT T TS C I AT 6596.00 — 6596.00
155 | G Sies {EGT | oS 1776.00| 1019.00 2795.00
156. | o=t Seg dee | gEETSt | 26074.00 | 13052.00 39126.00
157. | G SEs aeEET | TS 8333.00 — 8333.00
158. | wgrmy Hior i Aga=< YT IS 3339.00| 1669.00 5008.00
159. | nfgar are iaar sffaar qERTRT | 20400.00 — 20400.00
160. | ey dom &Y et TR JqAFTT | 2450.00| 2450.00 4900.00
161. | TSRS HivwT T Hget diefiamadl | gmrmSt | 12015.00 — 12015.00
162. | Srsfiet 1 ufere AT | gEETST | 13520.00 — 13520.00
163. | TaTeT GIefT 30 1 Tfehe AT | oFETsT | 15810.00 — 15810.00
164. | o<t 1 afme foelegn | . T5Fe | 24380.00 | 11800.00 36180.00
165. | @maag RS | TR 9600.00 | 4803.00 14403.00
166. | sTaEh & e SR S.TFE | 8110.00 — 8110.00
167. | TusAg &1 sies TeigT | 1. g | 38150.00 | 19142.00 57292.00
168. | e I Siee RS . U9 | 14900.00 | 7348.00 22248.00
169. | chrt sraT @7 Sieg R I | 3509.00| 1755.001 5264.00
170. | 3 amen Sigs |smardr  |s.uwg | 1708.00|  3416.00 5124.00
iy
171. | adsifes Sgs g J.TWE | 6079.00| 3040.00 9119.00
172. | vodR It sieg EIC ) 9. T | 54625.00 | 9500.00 64125.00
173. | oot At e SR F.UFG | 5187.50| 2468.50 7656.00
174. | Safequ &1 Ufere SERiEgU | . T | 11600.00 — 11600.00
175. | treare sedt &1 Sge AT . TE | 13899.00 | 6897.75 20797.25
176. | @t areft aars e | S.UWTE | 4249.50|  2012.50 6262.00
g F1 RS g8 TG 4977.00| 2488.00 7465.00
177. | 3 arar shigs &1 Yfehe FMaT &t | . 3906 | 19175.00 — 19175.00
178. | Wity it 1 <we fRee | 9. 0§ | 15323.00| 7538.00 22861.00
179. | Sreier eI i ey QA | gewmst | 2190.00 — 2190.00
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180. | eR diue arerr sty GHEMEAT | SEnTST | 142714.00 | 21640.00 164354.00
181. | Toft el &1 Nes ST JETTST | 12400.00 2480.00 14880.00
182. | AR & AR ORE@HET [ gETrTSt | 4356.00 — 4356.00
183. | @er &1 Aiftre Sft &1 e HIATITRT | TSt 5127.00| 2211.00 7328.00
184. | de aTeht Sige erfeeR | oFmTst | 2844.00 — 2844.00
i
185. | Fmdiamar siws TGy ATRTISAT 800.00 — 800.00
187. | SATHTAT T AT demarE | greTs 5266.00 46.00 5312.00
T
188. | GrsaT ITaT SRS STTHT T | AFRTSH 2570.00 5140.00 7710.00
1)
189. | e ITET SIS demaE | oFPTS | 13881.00 | 5293.00 19174.00
190. | SSPTEETET TST ATAT SIS ERAET | AT 8364.00 | 4332.00 12696.00
191. | sftfee @1 ifime grrar JHFTST | 11260.00 — 11260.00
192. | & o 1 tfepe frforar | gmETS | 81392.00 — 81392.00
193, | TeT AT YRR ST | SIS 7975.00| 6840.00 14815.00
194. | oS s TTereeiR | eamems | 10656.00 | 2328.00 12984.50
gqa _
195. | FufEmEr s afesr SICIUIS) 225.00 — 225.00
196. | e arer srer Teaas JEFTSH | 10390.00 5725.00 16115.00
197. | 5@T PR TGS TSI 6250.00 —_ 6250.00
198. | TNET eI Ufehe TESEs TSI 4590.00 — 4590.00
199. | GeTEAT Y TR S | gHFTST | 61323.00 | 23100.00 84423.00
200. | ATEEATEAT T &7 gHRYT JHTTST [ 71178.00 | 35588.00 | 106766.00
201. | & AP Hicfiamagt [ gmrmst | 15100.00 — 15100.00
202. | @eTHradr FHICTIATHRT | ATRTTSIT 4350.00 2175.00 6525.00
203. | sraor st i A ST E IS i 5000.00 [ 16604.00 21604.00
78T
205. | gEATEHI Y dETE | gEETS | 19125.00 — 19125.00
jt0)
206. | e areft e TR | IR 5180.00 —| 518000
whet famior e fereor
e agdeT forem &
1. fepamrr PICIIE) AT 76841=00
2. GICy ATATTTSIY AR 7250=00
3 foreett amadt SICIUIS AT 3825=00




TATCH ®IAHT (FFhT)

(1 318eT, 2000 T 31 |T=, 2001)

F.9. |TSesHram Tt 1AW | deee WA HUEH e anT

1. At AT SaT UaagU  |@amsaTr | 6310.00 | 2800.00 9110.00
X

2. ATt TSI T aeTTs Jaaga | @ 2925.00| 2925.00 5850.00

3. gitfig 1 IR TFagqq q.m. 2480.00 | 2480.00 4960.00

4. wfig/ THibE HT IR Taage .. 2728.00| 2728.00 5456.00

5. ST ST Sga=T T .. 936.00 936.00 1872.00

6. QUTRIE T 9@ Tqage .. 1390.00| 1390.00 2780.00

7. TR Y qeTS qeTHdT | TR, 1755.00| 1755.00 3510.00
Tt

8. HIITIT/ TOTTH Y TS dggwr | FoeT 1800.00| 1800.00 3600.00

9. BICEIEE ) degdr | HT 5550.00| 3675.00 9225.00

10. | &R saT @ ot oeuHT | AT 3225.00| 3225.00 6450.00

11. | SR T Gresi-eh 9@t degdr | HAr 4900.00| 1675.00 6575.00

12. | gemgrer g 1 e deFdT | &AAT |- 15716.00 | 14325.00 30041.00

13. | TrovaEmT ST arere demmr | HOd 2420.00 | 2320.00 4740.00

14. | SHcHToT/THE=ROT gfeadfy | HOel 3690.00| 3690.00 7380.00

15. | sfear & aang gleardfl | et 3125.00( 3125.00 6250.00

16. | sitamar i aas glearft | Sl 1355.00 | 1355.00 2710.00

17. | eifes v arer (@i 1 qU) WARRT U | s, 10785.00 | 4000.00 14785.00
FUe

18. | M TS AT & WA | |9 , | 25480.00 | 27720.00 53200.00
B |

20. | HrefEE & A TR %mﬁ 1650.00( 1650.00 3300.00

21. | vt w1 st gvs forerss @ | AR, 10400.00 | 20901.00 31301.00
el

22. | o Y @ foreres = | AR, 19748.00 | 39497.00 59245.00
FeAr

23. | fortt R i aermg forerer T | TR, 4246.00 | 8493.00 12739.00
AT

24, | o7 ORI qAT fireTes au m 7436.00 | 14875.00 22311.00
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24078.00

25. | Frie r amg foreres s | e, 12038.00 36116.00
FASAT

26. | Tooe arelt qarsg formag | \dve, 6120.00| 6120.00 12240.00
: FeAT

27. | i Star 7 foer el i aang foemmagn | |k, 3510.00 3510.00 7020.00
EV |

28. | SR SRar i adT fommagn | w9, 1250.00 [ 1250.00 2500.00
HUA

29. |giaRAR 11 Rl Faas |Fesgn | TOR- |- 36928.00 | 36929.00 73857.00
q..

30. | frereer it aeg geSqu | - 9990.00 | 30843.00 40833.00
..

31. | ordurdsfie samfie i aans SES U YL 38408.00 | 38408.00 76816.00
..

32. | 9] TSR & @ Y TS weSIgo | Y- 9980.00 | 37157.00 47137.00
.41,

33. | I TSR TS S wEEga | TIgR- 2695.00| 2695.00 5390.00
..

34. | yiféE it @a qas ggwqu | Ig- 11972.00 | 35920.00 47892.00
..

35. | Faeiie fi aens RS gL - 6000.00 [ 12188.00 18188.00
q.4ar.

36. | sfafie it i aens wESIgmw | TR- 9987.00 | 29963.00 39950.00
; q..

37. | sk & s aers geSquw | TUE- 8100.00 | 24387.00 32487.00
q.m.

38. [T o Y aET geSgum | TTg- 16130.00 | 32274.00 48404.00
q..

39. | THEHR TSR T aalrg G TR - 7000.0C | 21115.00 28115.00
q.m.

40. | TTEEET A g geegm | TR- 12500.00 | 25228.00 37728.00
..

41. | WA AT H aE e TR - 11000.00 | 33077.00 44077.00
..

42. | TR TSR T aETs St T - 14276.00 | 42829.00 57105.00
..

43. | mA9TEH TSI TATS N TR - 6988.00| 13976.00 20964.00
LIRSIN

44. | freem fifo o aeng T - | 10088.00 | 30266.00 40354.00
q.a.




45. | armiae i qorg aiaget | SmEEE | 14170.00 | 42524.00 56694.00
-g. .

46. | mfrere i aers AR AR¥eIT- 7750.00 | 23260.00 31010.00
HAAT

47. | quiiciTe Y qrs NICE AR¥eIT- 9460.00 | 28410.00 37870.00
U

48. | gTag AT it a@rs CICE TR 6199.00| 18598.00 24797.00
HAeAT

49. | o Hor weTEg AR TrRre- 3490.00 | 6987.00 10477.00
e

50. | 9. g I q«rs qAES TRRH - 15855.00 | 47573.00 63428.00
et

51. | ST 1T S qrere qaEg | TR 22470.00 | 9938.00 32408.00
AT

52. | o it aag A TRE- | 10740.00 [ 21500.00 32240.00
A

53. | HiaTaer r grEX I T 0 | |dien- 4050.00| 4050.00 8100.00
AT

54, | aeerer @ At WEIT &1 g0 | e - 3080.00| 3080.00 6160.00
U

55. | @TOAehTqU AT SSHE HTURGK | TefErRt | @deu- 6120.00| 6120.00 12240.00
HeT

56. | WTHTSES Tl | waeu- 2100.00| 2100.00 4200.00
AT

57. | gifE TR A aas oelt TR 7518.00 | 15036.00 22554.00
q..

58. | miE #rawR wag | "R 4834.00| 2000.00 6834.00

59. | Forstt @ stovier Siea i s qTAYT | 4510.00| 4510.00 9020.00

60. |fesfee fraes ISTOHT GG 20356.00 | 40715.00 61071.00

61. | RIcISrdT TSt AT dTeTTe foraga GG 24350.00 | 24350.00 48700.00

62. |@reenfE 12 afEmi #r aee TR TRt 9377.00| 9378.00 18755.00

63. | tmfse o it @a aors el TR 7190.00 | 21574.00 28764.00

64. | T TSI T qETE TR AR 11781.00 | 11781.00 23562.00

65. | Tmf¥E e ET TR IR FreAt 3100.00 [ 3100.00 6200.00

66. | gATRT AT QYT F-AR | 9820.00] 4910.00 14730.00

67. | =T i At @A g-SAY | 11260.00 | 5631.00 16891.00

68. | FHFETiET AT SIS Eie ] 152763.00 | 76381.00 | 229144.00




69. | Sinmens i AR Eich 45438.00 | 24084.00 69522.00
70. | gsaraEh Sif@r Fac ) 25435.50 | 12718.00 38153.55
71. | ot 9PR FY A IR |3 34716.00 | 17271.00 51987.00
72. | TG T AT e |3 140418.00 | 50153.00 | 190571.00
73. | ETeficE T SRS Sifar eI 11895.00 | 5947.00 17842.50
74. | 7T F ATA T e 185622.00 | 92831.00 | 278453.00
75. | ToR aTeft aret JETE | Iw 23657.00 | 11828.00 35485.50
76. | Gk areTe e 2k 36788.00 | 18395.00 55183.00
77. | GrdsiHeE arere T i 25177.00 | 52932.00 78109.00
78. | THTSR T TR Exl foeTR | 6250.00| 6250.00 6250.00
79. | R ares oET fiFPR | 44918.00 | 22459.00 67377.50
80. | fortaft aveft Siws foeerqn | ST | 58890.00 | 17950.00 76840.00
e

81. |wmrera™ famrgn | ST 1416.00| 1416.00 2839.00
82. | R aTeT Y TR YIS | 32030.00 | 16925.00 48955.00
83. |SHEAET T FHRGT qERTST | 12650.00 | 4200.00 16850.00
84. |sFawE rEar DICILIE 2520.00| 2520.00 5040.00
85. |wAETEFR CELES MRS | 34708.00 | 34708.00 69416.00
86. | FueT AT T TrREr IEFTST | 11840.00 | 11840.00 23680.00
87 | @Y o/ S sfiom gt i goft | ermmTSiT 1150.00| 2302.00 3452.00
88. | Wee HrufAwe TS TSg 1320.00| 1320.00 2640.00
89. | sasaY arer ufere qRIER TG 6600.00 |  6600.00 13200.00
90. | @gviigmar & SiEe NI TG 5977.00( 2988.00 8965.00
91. | SRV & SEe qreeft TG 9388.00| 3500.00 22520.00
92. EB'STGTETW STETST g | USTTe 11260.00 11260.00

93. | Scere Sige WoE | T9e 2100.00 645.00 2745.00
94. | o arer ufiee SafEqn | Tse | 12600.00 | 12600.00 25200.00
95. |t #r qed TEreT- TS | 13800.00 [ 6900.00|  20700.00

SIUEIi

96. | pereman AL G ?;mr 10310.00 | 3190.00 13500.00
07. | sarti b et €A S .73 43600.00 | 43600.00 87200.00
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HATIATE T GETaT O fomdl T AT HIahd

1. ST STE T WSIE | 124467.00 | 30000.00 154467.00

2. o G aTeT e ST qitehT | 252479.00 | 25000.00 | 277479.00

3. SeTaTeT ater qiEH aftr | 145484.00 —| 145484.00
AFT 2T (Afre T ¥ e )

1. et e ST qitem | 186784.00 | 20000.00 | 206784.00
FATIT oh ST TEART & TN 2000-2001 | TRt (AAT0T /1 | 6T T
et aivr &t feawor
H.49. | FEram agde e T g @
1. Ry JETTST | 3fetEK 4,19,553=00
2. HIATSRT YA - | AT 46,154.00
3. ST (SHTRToT) JETTST | TR 1.95,000=00
4. ECIEARICIC] IETTST | AR 1,10,911=00
5. ITEATE UEFTST | TR 26194=00
6. | uerfrgeit JATTST | ST 1899=00
7. FAGT A UMFTST | AR 3185=00
8. TH IBRoT TSR 1,23,074=00
9. TeT TG AT 1,75,544=50
10. |Fa= e | Qe 47757=50
11. | el I | HETATEgT 2,36,256=25
12. | gfeardht R et 1,45,575=00
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IS 2001 & 31 AT 2001 96
FHUTE - ITRTET TEd TNRITAT A Taaat Gearedi & arer fond 3 st &t gt

.. |gerHram MG HRAH | TESH | FAANT | TEATERT | 7iie 1 Ig@nT
aw Y= YA
1. nfge g&a frew afaf diewmt SIUGY geafe 37105.00 | 51900.00 14795.00
AT 74930.00 | 53790.00 21140.00
qERE | T :
' s 5710.00 | 2400.00 3310.00
TETS
. - 6620.00 | 6620.00
ST et
2. . . . e g fenfar- | s UMEE | 24152.00 | 24152.00 3335.00
3T T TS
3. Sefrar aefiT @t o e afufa | YeRgw qeRRT 49374.00 | 46256.00 3018.00
et e
4. Syfer S e TR, SEgT i uTaes | 6125.00| 4283.00 1842.00
5. JITH 5 AT, SR i dE @R | 54975.00 | 36,650.00 18325.00
6. FVIT ST T g, ST TG esit 94466.00 | 62305.00 31,152.00
AT reft At
45340.50 | 30227.00 15113.00
7. HuY HEU g5 YL sfreer  |ewPmr | 45806.00 | 30693.00 15,113.00
e
8. AiEeT Ta gaieRer [ SR g, | e S 679500.00 | 33971.00 16985.00
TIGL GISIC)
9. forerTer Q=AT U gar Jaar 9 g5 | §egU Fgrae | 76500.00 | 51000.00 25,500.00
Sl
10. | 7%® F9gI HUSH HIAYW, 2ich T o 64222.00 | 42815.00 21407.00
FEATT
R
11. |G onieien afufa ey, SR | dige |t | 52200.00 | 38100.00 14100.00
G
12. | g9 88 g, SAYT forp gE@EPR | 28260.00 | 18840.00 9420.00
13. | STTCHT S S-SR SN QU | FAET | 36,432.75 | 24,288.50 12144.00
INICE
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14. | oo & ug oo e aee | guset et 64665.00 | 43110.00 21555.00
B, TR IS
15. | =it @ w& awfior e EARCIE 3:% © 42469.00 | 28313.00 14156.00
FEIH g5, SR 47233.00 | 31489.00 15545.00
IS
16. | @t o M foeh SR G U | ST [=mE | 54,313.50 | 36209.00 18104.00
TROTH e 3
T 47233.00 | 31489.00 15545.00
17. | Siiamam Srpfa g 66 e, | SiEmEe [ TSt | 60540.00 | 40360.00 20180.00
ST as
18. | UICI HEIH fRYFTG, ISR feaEe | T 30990.00 | 20660.00 10330.00
Gy GIRIED
19. | oviie wmiSien SEU =R, FEGICG) e 97687.50 | 50,000.00 47687.00
ST e CIC ey
sft 1
GINIE)
20. | ST HEA TSATE, 3TeTaX qraeT qesheall 5521.50 | 3681.00 1840.50
e
21. | Tvior forehter O deiteht SR JUTET FUSAT | 30637.50 | 20425.00 10212.00
STHARTTTE, ST NEISH e frem
W{W qifer | 197902.00 | 139902.50 58000.00
ufere
22. | Samase affy, g TR arit 68210.00 | 68210.00 —
e
et (HieT) |
1 AT 2000 A 10 Frar=w 2000 aF
F.U. | @S FHFTIW Tt T A | et/ GEIT §RT S T ART
S YraH
1. afde af=x Fiear arer sy AN et 84495.00 | 28165.00 | 112660.00
A
2. aferer af<{ Mt aver D) ieni 115493.00 | 9668.00 125161.00
CISERY ,
3. oftoeT - TR JTET aTer WhMAT | gFATTS | 99560.00 | 7021.00 106581.00
4. €NehT ATEAT S1ES WHMET | oFFSt | 2975.00| 1486.00 4461.00
s. ATUSHAT FT TS ERAET | AFTTS 984.00 328.00 1312.00
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6. oo fog 9eet &7 ufiehe qrETg @R | 102080.00 [ 15700.00 117780.00
7. o HRE ES OTeTe AR 6067.00| 2008.00 8075.00
8. Hiefaly T arT afterr I | 587687.00 —| 587687.00
9, S AT U TG HAIT 16895.00 |  3575.00 20470.00
10. | GEsis SiEs o e | 36290.00 | 17237.00 53527.00
11. | TR @RuE Sy TRERT | TP 1890.00 630.00 2520.00
12. | 3FmEST @ o e SSCICE wEEoTE | 2610.00 870.00 2610.00
13. | SrEh awer sies et TG | 19256.00 | 9629.00 28885.00
14. | S99 9% T1eT SIS TRuedr |emmome | 6228.00|  4152.00 10380.00
15. | @eraarsiEe iRuerdr | @Emore | 11968.00 |  7978.00 19946.00
16. |Gtamrary - CocE) T 24688.00 | 10921.00 35659.00
17. | SrTET T Iy arTeT ez 7130.00| 2377.00 9507.00
18. | @ H uHHe TG USE 9000.00| 3000.00 12000.00
19. |EFwram STEET ot 231970.00 | 77323.00 309293.00
20. |oRGiFdfmaiamFaaa e |@R TG 2497.00| 2494.00 4991.00
21. | AR AT T fpee | 12166.00 |  6082.00 18248.00
, .
22. | oHgEA ETA™ CED] fFe | 16759.00 | 11172.00 27931.00
23. | odsE SiEe @A ¥ | BReE | 73804.00 | 36901.00 110705.00
24. | oSS SiEe TR - |FewFme | 37382.00 | 18691.00 56073.00
25. | sSerHrTam qE free | 202148.00 | 50537.00 252685.00
26. | ST STE =TT =T fesmg | 82499.00 | 27500.00 109999.00
27. | TR I1ed % @ T AR EICH g 4991.00 | 10000.00 4991.00
28. | Surersram sfarardr | fosmo 46890.00 | 23445.00 70335.00
29. |frEeraerSiEs Rt | fosmr 5030.00| 2000.00 7030.00
30 g §TR T=T ST 2800.00| 2800.00 5600.00
. o= €Y., TR.E1.Uw, "= 2001 dF
.9, |SEegH am Tt ST AT T AT E. Titer AT & AT T g
YA &.
1. AigedT AU &1 JeS LT, AR 39187.00 13062.00 26125.00
2. SIS THET T AES geer, UTg, 9010.00 3003.00 6007.00
AR
3. JEITAT FHT TS T&T HATg, | 22788.00 7596.00 15,192.00
T, AT
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4. AESIF SES WA, ST 50980.00 16,993.00 33,987.00
ST, HIAYL

5. forisit aTe Sigs eehTe, fasimT, | 33736.00 11245.00 22491.00
TR

6. = NERICEISIKGEIH HITET, AR | 39480.00 15800.00 23680.00

7. CIESIEEAS IR g, fheTe, | 68795.00 21959.00 46836.00
ST

8. R RICIERS IS T, fReerTg, | 134297.00 26860.00 105073.00
RIS

9. ISR JTeT S8S ARSI, 3@ | 31150.00 10383.00 20767.00

10. | = et T ies ey, free | 40363.00 13454.00 26317.00

11. | e aersigs afEsEm, 19000.00 6336.00 12671.00
ST, AT

12. | gersy ATaT T I, 16800.00 4200.00 12600.00
TS, ST

13. | o s e AeeHT, ferTe, | 8162.00 - e, S, 8162.00
A CIY FOTR, A

WIS WSSV ZRT fha il oY Tt
faqteRr 31.3.2001 T Ffda Ses o oo o o
F.9. | Nes HTam Tifer T A 3. e TEEr TRT T T
YaH &. %. %.

1. T ATl TS EE) 16774.00 4116.00 20890.00

2. RIESIRERSIE & e 8758.00 2916.00 11674.00

3. FTAT ST T ATE Selehelt 12502.00 4070.50 16572.50

4. EECIGIEI R ECE) ARl 1800.00 1800.00 3600.00

5. S ICEIECT T Tt 41955.00 20977.50 62932.50

6. Tl it aeTs R 7560.00 3980.00 11540.00

7. ESGISIER IR GLE) Sft maret 9080.00 3280.00 12360.00

8. S RUNGISRARICT ERINGIS 11160.00 — 11160.00

9. st g S Tarer Seft arer 56800.00 18930.00 75730.00

10. | 92vht et St SRINGIS 20960.00 8280.00 29240.00

11. | it i aemg ST 10800.00 5400.00 16200.00
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12. | adsfes aems STRTRT 26235.00 18250.00 44485.00
13.  |FEdmx ST 8062.00 2687.00 10749.00
14. | SXaT Hiaens STRTT 9787.00 3263.00 13050.00
15. | it Set TR S aar e 3662.50 — 3662.50
16. | sfiurer eic it aens LRIy 13708.00 12244.00 25952.00
17. | sraor Star & 9t Ly 1485.00 1486.80 2971.80
18. | U eI ST T 91 RGO 3603.00 3603.00 7206.00
19. | ¥R el Fi dgadt AT 3100.00 3110.00 6210.00
20. | it Star i aars SISER 3400.00 — 3400.00
21. | UG el it Ageer HigHT 1141.00 1142.00 2283.00
22. | & TR ST 9ER Higr 3500.00 3500.00 7000.00
23. | frfwrst &1 9rew e 4162.00 4163.00 8325.00
24. | draw SET T ORE T 925.00 926.00 1851.00
25. | TwER STEr & O e 1321.00 1322.00 2643.00
26. | Ul Y qels SNy 2490.00 — 2490.00
27. | ¥R qAE GSRT 1660.00 — 1660.00
28. HRET STT Tl Qs 19040.00 S 15040.00
29. | ¥R F SRS SR 6653.00 6653.50 13306.50
30. | srerarens TTAGT 9720.00 4860.00 14580.00
31. |ssK RELRRY 4443.75 4443.75 8887.50
32. | & Skar iy aems TG 3825.00 3825.00 7650.00
33. | TETuRR TEaqT 10260.00 10260.00 20520.00
34. | = arer qrerns TIAYT 16680.00 8340.00 25020.00
35. | 3™ Hr o RELNY 7050.00 7050.00 14100.00
36. T e NS 10120.00 10119.00 20239.00
37. | AT FT AR NETHT | FEhT @Y 2285.00 2285.50 4570.50
38. | TSR WS HI gt | FEH @l 5085.00 5085.00 10170.00
39. | DTSR H SIS FaHT @I 2357.00 2357.00 4714.00
40. | & el aarg FeehT @Y 13950.00 13950.00 27900.00
41. | U9STadR 9T T AES HIHT @I 2167.00 2168.00 4335.00
42. | fore STt STEm T O ARG 8346.00 8347.00 16693.00
43. | 91T HET B AT ZIRAGT 3802.00 3802.00 7604.00
44. | Mfa It # e CRLGN 3166.00 3166.00 6332.00
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45, | Drener SET H fEw GRLENRY 3131.00 3031.00 6062.00
46. | MUFETAT TET FraTeh 13100.00 6550.00 19650.00
47. | Hear arer are Ffiaehy 30495.00 14546.50 45041.50
48. | FAT arh Sigs Tafiemeht 45480.00 15160.00 60640.00
49. | o et it Fea=l EREIBIET) 7212.00 7112.00 14424.00
50. | sficdt o aens afient 5710.00 — 5710.00
51. | aR TR Y Aga<l sfrorent 6396.00 6396.00 12792.00
52. | Srarfrarex ESIRIED) 42075.00 14025.00 56100.00
53. | &It @ qreR GEINY 5265.00 5265.00 10530.00
54. | &0 gorg raEt TETET 2700.00 2700.00 5400.00
55. | eI TR T v T 2635.00 — 2635.00
56. | BT IrER awsht &t sar = @rer 2953.00 2954.00 5907.00
57. | G qers Bk 5190.00 — 5190.00
58. | AdicmEe RIcolf 917.00 — 917.00
59. | S @ am CIEG] 6681.00 — 6681.00
60. | druch amer aene STfeTaT AR 42120.00 — 42120.00
61. |sm=mamR e, &g | 37585.00 18792.00 56377.00
62. | @SR aos daifear 3434.00 1717.00 5151.00
63. | FTErR T 186755.00 93377.50 280132.50
64. | Greisti-en TeRe Fisher BT T 84655.00 78495.00 163150.00
65. | vt areft e TG 14115.00 7057.50 21172.50

B qToft &Y areeT %q'cﬂsmrwaﬁm
Y-9g PR WY, W AT @i ||
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AUDITOR’S REPORT

We have audited the annexed consolidated Balance Sheet as at 31.3.2001 and
Consolidated Income & Expenditure account and Receipt & Payment account
for the year ended on above date of Tarun Bharat Sangh Bheekampura Kishori,
Alwar (Registered Office : 34/24, Mansarovar, Jaipur) with the books of accounts,
vouchers and other relevant records produced before us for our verification.

We have obtained all the information and explanations which to the best of our
knowledge and belief were necessary for the purpose of the audit. In our opinion,
proper books of account have been kept by the above named trust so far as
appears from our examination of the books.

In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to information
given to us, the said accounts give a true and fair view :

a. Inthe case of the Balance Sheet of the State of Affairs of the above named
trust as at 31st March, 2001 and

b. In the case of the Income & Expenditure Account of the surplus of its
accounting year ending on 31.3.2001.

Place : Jaipur For Goyal Ashok & Associates

Dated : 10 Sept. 2001 Chartered Accountants
Sd/-

(A.K. Goyal)

Proprietor
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA, KISHORI (ALWAR)
CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2001

LIABILITIES

AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

General Reserve Fixed Assets
Opening Balance 94,28,510.83 As per Annexure “B” 74,26,734.44
Add; Capital Expenditure Cash in Hand 4,23,574.50
during the year 8,57,842.00
Surplus during the year 3,10,474.16 Cash at Bank

1,05,96,826.99 As per Annexure “C” 36,61,370.02
Less : Assets Sold during the year 3,20,000.00 Grant Receivable From

1,02,76,826.99 P.H.D. Rural Development Deptt. Delhi 2,48,097.00
Unutilised Grant of Projects International Service Society, USA 5,24,837.00
To be Utilised in Next Year
As per Annexure “A” 29,13,788.55 CSWB (Creche Programme) 1,74,290.00
Outstanding Expenses 8,943.15 Advance given to Workers and others 7,64,590.12
TDS Payable 18,407.00 Shri Shankar Lal 40,000.00

(Due Against Sal of Tractor)

Advance
For Sale of Jeep 11,000.00
Maruti Udyog 18,965.89
Current Liabilities
Jai Kirana Store 5,544.50
Surajmal & Brothers 5,974.00
Previous Year Advance 4,043.00

1,32,63,493.08

1,32,63,493.08

Notes on Accounts as per Annexure “D”
As per our report of even date

For GOYAL ASHOK & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Jaipur :
Dated 10.10.2001

A.K. Goyal
Proprietor

For TARUN BHARAT SANGH

General Secretary
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA, KISHORI (ALWAR)
CONSOLIDATED INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.3.2001

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
To Physical Work By Unuitilised Balance b/f 26,20,263.90
Earthan Dam/Anicut |
Johad/School Building Japan 1,30,30,574.25 By Grant Received From
To Training Programme Ford Foundation, U.S.A. 22,73,761.00
Field Staff Development Training 9,31,264.35 [ICCO, Netherland 50,80,237.56

OXFAM (INDIA) Trust 2,00,000.00
Education Training 8,48,091.00 Embassy of Sudan (SIDA), New Delhi 15,00,000.00

To Awareness OMP Resources Programme
Camp, Workshop, Exposure Visit, Foot

March, Village Meeting, Compaigns

To Doclmentations

Case Study, Books, Poster, Printing,

Photography, Documentry Film
To School Building (UNDP)
To Health Programme
Medicine

Nutrition

Land Development
Donations

Agriculture Expenses

Food Relief

Logding & Boarding

Drought Relief

To Administrative Expenses
Insurance

Honorarium

Vehicle Running & Maint.
Books & Periodicals

Bank Charges & Commission
Audit Fees

Wages

Postage & Stationery
Electricity & Light Exp.

14,56,488.00

6,04,896.50
87,916.00

16,832.00
1,35,050.00
1,11,630.00

56,651.00

7,135.00
2,19,732.25
3,53,479.25
1,00,505.00

21,920.00
12,50,891.00
4,82,892.50
1,06,843.00
34,568.50
21,500.00
4,600.00

19,654.25
31,343.00

International Service Society, U.S.A. 12,50,000.00

Saving Wild Tigers, U.S.A. 1,97,382.00
Embassy of Ireland 5,31,100.00
Global Tiger Patrol, England 4,07,800.00
CRECHE Programme 2,33,092.00
UNDP, Education Project 52,816.00
CAPART, Project 16,85,240.00
P.H.D. Delhi 1,15,000.00
Sadanand Trust, Ahmedabad 1,00,000.00
NSFDC Delhi 19,500.00
UNDP Women's Empowerment 69,74,181.00
National Nature Action Plan Delhi 24,925.00
By Misc. Receipts 1,94,949.00
By Bank Interest 94,377.00
By Sale of Books 1,33,377.00
By Donation Received 651.00
By Sale of Tractor 3,20,000.00

By Amount Charged from Variour Projects
Lodging & Boarding Charges Received  6,31,132.00

Transportation 1,09,800.00
Documentation Charges Received 12,000.00
Indira Gandhi Preyavaran Award 1,00,000.00
By Grant Receivable P.H.D.

Rural Development, Delhi 2,48,097.00
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EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
Telephone Expenses 34,807.25 By Grant Receivable International
Service Society, U.S.A. 5,24,837.00

Overhead Expenses 91,581.40
Misc. Expenses 2,38,793.25
Building Repairing 49,929.00
Travelling Expenses 2,02,845.75
To Capital Expenditure Transferred to General Reserve
Land & Building - 49,224.00
Office Equipment 2,55,758.00
Vehicle 5,52,860.00
To unutilised amount of project
to be utilised in next year 29,13,788.55
To Surplus 3,10,474.16

2,46,34,518.46 2,46,34,518.46

As per our report of even date

For GOYAL ASHOK & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Jaipur :
Dated 10.10.2001

AK. Goyal
Proprietor

For TARUN BHARAT SANGH

General Secretary
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA, KISHORI (ALWAR)
CONSOLIDATED RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.3.2001

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENT AMOUNT
To Opening Balance By Physical Work
Cash in hand 5,53,514.00 Earthan Dam/Anicut
Johad/School Building, Japan 1,30,30,574.25
Cash at Bank By Training Programme
The Bank of Raj. Ltd., Jpr. 11,32,373.90 Field Staff Development 9,31,264.35
Alwar Bharatpur Anchlik Education Training 8,48,091.00
Gramin Bank, Kishori A/C No. 764 81,937.89
By Awarness Programme
A/C No. 230 300.00 Camp, Workshop, Exposore Visit, Foot
marin, village meetng, compaigns 14,56,488.00
Fixed deposit 8,63,893.00
SBBJ, Thanagaiji 671.67
PNB, Umrain 148.00 By Doclmentations
The Bank of Raj. Ltd., Riwali 702.00 Case Study, Books, Poster Printing
Photography, Documentary film 6,04,896.50
Arawali Kshetriya Gramin Bank, Mora 5,000.00 By School Building (UNDP) 87,916.00
To Grant Received/Receivable From By Health Programme
Ford Foundation, U.S.A. 22,73,761.00 Medicine 16,832.25
ICCO, Netherland 59,99,408.56 Nutrition 1,35,050.00
OXFAM (India) Trust 2,00,000.00 By Donations 56,651.00
Embassy of Sudan (SIDA), New Delhi 15,00,000.00 By Logding & Boarding 3,47,934.75
international Service Society, U.S.A. 12,50,000.00 By Agricultural Expenses 7,135.00
Saving wild Tigers, U.S.A. 1,97,382.00 By Drought Relief Expenses 1,00,505.00
Embassy of Ireland 5,31,100.00 By Land Development 1,11,630.00
By Flood Relief Expenses 2,19,732.25
Global Tiger Patrol, England 4,07,800.00 By Administrative Expenses
Creche Programme 3,61,215.00 Insurance 21,920.00
Honorarium 12,50,891.00
UNDP, Education Project 2,00,000.00 Vehicle Running & Maint. 4,82,892.50
CAPART Project 16,85,240.00 Books & Periodicals 1,06,843.00
P.H.D. R.D. Deptt., Delhi 1,15,000.00 Bank Charges and Commission 34,568.50
Sadanand Trust, Ahmedabad 1,00,000.00 Audit Fees 21,500.00
NSFDC, Delhi 19,500.00 Wages 4,600.00
UNDP, Women’s Empowerment 63,61,648.00 Electricity Expenses 31,343.00
National Nature Action Plan, Delhi 24,925.00 Postage & Stationery 19,654.25
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To Miscellaneous Receipts 1,94,949.00

To Bank Interest 94,377.00
To Sale of Books 1,33,377.00
To Donations Received ~ 651.00
To Sale of Tractor 2,56,000.00
To Indira Gandhi Paryavaran Award  1,00,000.00

Telephone Expenses 34,907.25 A

Overhead Expenses 91,581.40
Building Repairs 43,955.00
Misc. Expenses 2,38,793.25
Travelling Expenses 2,02,845.75

By Advance Given to workers and others 2,66,498.25

By Advance return to others 13,094.00
To Amount Charged from various projects By Capital Expenditure
Logding & Boarding Charges 6,31,132.00 Land & Building 49,224.00
Transportation 1,09,800.00 Office Equipment 2,55,758.00
Documentation Charges Received 12,000.00 Vehicle 5,52,860.00
By Closing Balance
To Advance Recovered from 3,36,061.00 Cash in hand 4,23,574.50
Workers & Others
To Advance Receipts (Against Sale of Jeep) 11,000.00 By Cash at Bank
To TDS 18,407.00 The Bank of Raj. Ltd., Jaipur 15,27,471.96
Alwar Bharatpur Anchlik Gramin Bank Kishori
A/c No. 764 7,10,786.39
AJc No. 2459 5,54,792.00
AJc No. 2330 1,087.00
PNB Umarin 148.00
Fixed Deposit (GBK) 8,63,893.00
SBBJ, Thanagaji 671.67
The Bank of Rajasthan Ltd., Riwali 702.00
Arawali Kshetriya Gramin Bank, Mora
A/c No. 3053 1,291.00
A/c No. 3123 527.00 1,818.00
2,57,63,274.02 2,57,63,274.02

As per our report of even date
For GOYAL ASHOK & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Jaipur :
Dated 10.10.2001

A.K. Goyal
Proprietor

For TARUN BHARAT SANGH

General Secretary
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA, KISHORI (ALWAR)

UNUTILISED GRANT OF PROJECTS TO BE UTILISED IN NEXT YEAR

ANNEXURE “A”
ICCO, Netherland 7,00,500.30
Ford Foundation, U.S.A. 9,20,097.00
Gilobal Tiger Petrol, England 1,64,173.50
Embasy of Japan, New Delhi 3,54,287.75
Oxfam (India) Ltd. 2,00,000.00
Impilmentation of Training Programme Under IEDP 13,000.00
Women Empowerment for sustainable Natural Resources Management Programme 2,435.00
Drought Relief Programme 5,59,295.00
29,13,788.55
CASH AT BANK ANNEXURE “C”
Alwar Bharatpur Gramin Anchlik Bank, Kishori
A/c No. 764 7,10,786.39
A/c No. 2459 5,54,792.00
A/c No. 2330 1,087.00
SBBJ, Thanagaji 671.67
PNB, Umrain 148.00
The Bank of Raj. Ltd. Jaipur 15,27,471.96
Fixed Deposit 8,63,893.00
The Bank of Raj. Ltd. Riwali 702.00
Arawali Kshetriya Gramin Bank, Mora
A/c No. 3123 527.00
A/c No. 3053 1,291.00
36,61,370.02
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA KISHORI (ALWAR)

FIXED ASSETS ANNEXURE “B”
PARTICULARS BALANCE AS ADDITION/SOLD TOTAL AS ON
ON 1.4.2000 DURING THE YEAR 31.03.2001
Land & Building 30,01,547.97 49,224.00 30,50,771.97
Machinery 1,13,404.50 - 1,13,404.50
Electricity Fitting 51,320.80 - 51,320.80
Utencils 16,363.02 - 16,363.02
Cattles 4,225.00 - 4,225.00
Furniture 2,29,169.52 38,899.00 2,68,068.52
Surgical Equipments 3,38,525.43 - 3,38,525.43
Generator TV, VCR 1,42,481.85 - 1,42,481.85
Ambulance 2,31,000.00 - 2,31,000.00
Othr Equipments 76,161.00 - 76,161.00
Motor Cycles 3,24,040.00 1,51,979.00 4,76,019.00
Fans 13,405.25 - 13,405.25
Typewriters 6,230.00 - 6,230.00
Musical Instruments 1,430.00 - 1,430.00
Tata Truck 2,98,972.00 - 2,98,972.00
Jeeps 9,63,682.00 5,20,710.00 14,74,392.00
Photo Copier 1,30,853.55 - 1,30,853.55
Tractors 5,02,041.00 (-)3,20,000.00 1,82,041.00
Computers 2,81,188.00 97,030.00 3,78,218.00
Cameras 47,250.00 - 47,250.00
Cycle 1,030.00 - 1,030.00
Fax Machine 34,900.00 - 34,900.00
Gas Cylenders 8,092.80 - 8,092.80
Gysers 3,735.00 - 3,735.00
Mixer Grinder 3,200.00 - 3,200.00
Spinning Machine 65,000.00 - 65,000.00
Carpet 9,643.75 - 9,643.75
68,88,892.44 5,37,842.00 74,26,734.44
For TARUN BHARAT SANGH

General Secretary
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TARUN BHARAT SANGH, BHEEKAMPURA (KISHORI)

ANNEXURE “D”

NOTES ON ACCOUNTS FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2001.

- 1.

The accounts are being prepared on historical cost basis and as a going concern.
Accounting policies not referred to otherwis are in consistent with the generally
accepted accounting principles.

The accounts are being prepared on accrual basis.

The Head Office of the Institution has charged certain amounts from various projects
details of which is as under :

a. Lodging & Boarding - Rs. 6,31,132.00
b. Transportation Rs. 1,09,800.00
c. Documentation Charges Received Rs. 12,000.00

No depreciation has been charged on the fixed assets.

For TARUN BHARAT SANGH |

General Secretary




T Sk, TSR STFHLT g, SHEYL H el o IR | ST 6 Fd 5C

THTE o JEATTT W hrehd| 311 oh1 YTehiceh GHIEH Ta- g AIideh TITeo




IS BI3-SYH & & I SferrToT gefitgt mi § weem g
ol T2 ST HREVT o A T STaTIIR L BT

T wfee AT o) A we o STreaoft stiedT-shietaTesT I <ht
wfeeT e Fewl ¥ fohd 1T STel HRawT ST Shl SR WTH Fhid §Y




